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• SOURCE• SOURCE

• SOURCE• SOURCE*

PUSDATIN
ESDM

DG Oil & Gas;

SKK Migas/

BPH Migas

DG Mineral & Coal

DG

Electricity
DG

Renew. 

Energy and Geologi

Agency

* Source : 

Industry (Business Entity)

Oil & Gas 
Company

(Pertamina &
PGN)

State Electricity 
Company (PLN)

Ministries / Other 
Institution 

(BPS, BI, Ministry of 
Trade, Ministry of 

Finace, Custom, etc)

How to Collect The Data

Obstacles:
- differences in availability

data source;
- differences in standards 

and formats of data;
- limitations of data 

managers; and
- technology system
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PUSDATIN

Data Used For?
12

Daily Report

Weekly Report

Executive Information 

System 

Data Request

Data Request from Tax OfficeData Request from Central Bank

Data Services for Other Ministry

JODI

APEC

IEA

OPEC

Oil and Gas Upstream 

Data Management
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ONE MAP POLICY

Public
K/L/P

(AKSES DATA JOINT STUDY DAN WELL 
GEOKIMIA)

ONE MAP
https://geoportal.esdm.go.id
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INDONESIAN DEVELOPMENT OF OIL RESERVE 

2010 - 2018
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Terbukti 4230.2 4039.6 3741.3 3692.5 3624.3 3602.5 3306.91 3170.9 3154

Potensial 3534.3 3692.7 3666.9 3857.3 3750.9 3702.5 3944.2 4364 4358

Total 7764.5 7732.3 7408.2 7549.8 7375.1 7305 7251.11 7534.9 7512

2010 2011 2012 2013 2014 2015 2016 2017 2018
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PAPUA

NATUNA

MALUKU

NAD

SUMATERA TENGAH

SUMATERA 

SELATAN

JAWA TIMUR

JAWA BARAT

KALIMANTAN

SUMATERA UTARA 

64.7
23.1

15.0

57.1

83.5

39.0

662.1

1,152.0

495.7

413.0

231.6

201.1

117.6

73.2

141.6

604.6

207.0

817.5

593.1
317.4

193.3

228.7

101.2

124.0

66.1

17.2

242.5

18.5

66.1
11.0

78.8

SULAWESI

P1
3,154,3

P2
2,294.4

P3
2,063.5

INDONESIA
7,512.2 MMSTB

P1 = Terbukti
P2 = Mungkin
P3 = Harapan

104.9

9.4

6.9

INDONESIAN DISTRIBUTION OF OIL RESERVE 

STATUS 01.01.2018
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Total 945 902 860 824 789 786 831 801 773

2010 2011 2012 2013 2014 2015 2016 2017 2018

INDONESIAN OF OIL PRODUCTION 

2010 - 2018
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Terbukti 108,4 104,7 103,3 101,5 100,3 98,0 101,2 100,4 96,1

Potensial 48,74 48,2 47,4 48,9 49,0 53,3 42,8 42,4 39,4

Total 157,14 152,9 150,7 150,4 149,3 151,3 144,0 142,7 135,5

2010 2011 2012 2013 2014 2015 2016 2017 2018

INDONESIAN DEVELOPMENT OF GAS RESERVE

2010 - 2018
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JAWA TIMUR
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KALIMANTAN

SUMATERA TENGAH

SUMATERA 

SELATAN

SUMATERA UTARA 
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0.32 0.40

0.84
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1.40

2.15

1.63
6.65

1.59
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P1
99.06P2

21.26

P3
18.23

INDONESIA
135.55 TSCF

P1 = Terbukti
P2 = Mungkin
P3 = Harapan

0.08

INDONESIAN DISTRIBUTION  OF GAS RESERVE 

STATUS 01.01.2018
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Produksi Net 8.857 8.415 8.150 8.130 8.218 8.078 7.938 7.620 7.765
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INDONESIAN OF GAS PRODUCTION 

2010 - 2018
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CHALLENGES
– Constrained by personnel changes in SKK Migas (Special Task Force 

for Upstream Oil and Gas Business Activities) and BPH Migas , so it is 
necessary to coordinate and re-educate the new personnel regarding 
the form and procedure of filling the JODI & APEC questionnaire.

– Pusdatin will coordinate with the units in each relevant to verify in 
filling out the JODI questionnaire.

– Pusdatin needs to know, coordinate and study about APEC plans to 
implement JODI Coal and JODI Renewable Energy activities.
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